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Peter
Borre

Hans
Andreas
Henrik
Kristian
Fredrik
Robert
Thomas
Bengt-Arne
Henrik

Per

Veteran
Arne
Rolf
Lennart
Thor
Kent
Nils-Erik
Dag

Erlandsson
Bdresen
Reschke
Orngard
Garblad
Gellert
Jonasson
Gunnarsson
Orngard
Johansson
Kack
Oberg

Magnusson
Garblad
Bondesson
Petersson
Magnusson
Magnusson
Hamark

Kungsbacka-Wiske Sportskyttar
Kretsmasterskap Falt C 2017-07-09

Varbergs Pk
Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Harplinge Pk
Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Varbergs Pk

Halmstad Sportskyttar
Varbergs Pk
Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Varbergs Pk

Varbergs Pk

Varbergs Pk

Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Varbergs Pk
Varbergs Pk
Varbergs Pk
Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk
Varbergs Pk

totalt
75
75
75
72
72
72
69
69
66
65
64
57

totalt
73
68
63
61
60
60
60



